
 KANSALLISET 50 TIKANHEITTOKILPAILUT ÄHTÄRIN OTSONKOULULLA 6.9.2015

Järjestäjä Ähtärin Seudun Tikka päivitetty 7.9.2015 klo 17 

Yhteensä  62  kilpailijaa

MM

1. Ylönen Niilo JST 47 44 38 42 44 215 40 42 44 37 43 206 421

2. Nokelainen Eino ÄST 44 39 48 41 38 210 42 41 42 46 38 209 419

3. Mäkinen Mauno VaaTi 40 44 41 44 40 209 38 37 44 43 40 202 411

4. Fischer Jussi ATi 34 41 43 35 40 193 44 45 39 37 40 205 398

5. Varsaluoma Kosti ITK 38 39 40 38 38 193 39 40 36 45 44 204 397

6. Leskinen Veikko VaaTi 32 38 44 39 43 196 38 44 35 41 39 197 393

7. Kontola Jaakko SST 40 43 39 39 36 197 42 44 29 34 39 188 385 5x10

8. Mäkinen Mikko JaTi 42 40 36 34 42 194 32 46 37 40 36 191 385 4x10

9. Jäntti Reijo SST 43 39 34 34 41 191 36 34 40 45 37 192 383

MA

1. Häkkinen Erkki SST 41 36 39 36 34 186 41 40 31 42 40 194 380

2. Hakulinen Teijo SST 42 37 41 39 32 191 34 34 35 37 44 184 375 8x10

3. Keskinen Juhani ITK 37 42 34 38 40 191 43 31 35 38 37 184 375 3x10

4. Märsylä Seppo PaavT 36 32 34 36 38 176 37 37 38 29 39 180 356

5. Hattunen Mikko MST 32 34 32 36 39 173 36 37 34 37 36 180 353

6. Nummelin Matti JST 26 38 37 37 36 174 39 35 36 37 31 178 352

7. Kautto Heino SST 34 31 34 39 36 174 30 39 38 25 41 173 347

8. Koskela Taisto ITK 37 34 30 41 32 174 35 30 33 36 36 170 344

9. Uitto Jukka KjT 36 39 37 34 35 181 37 24 21 42 34 158 339

MB

1. Välimäki Markku KjT 35 40 35 36 29 175 37 41 35 36 31 180 355

2. Hiekkala Osmo SST 33 35 34 29 41 172 36 38 40 34 29 177 349

3. Holma Raimo ATi 36 26 36 36 34 168 36 30 36 36 41 179 347

4. Noukkala Marko ÄST 38 37 26 26 40 167 33 33 39 38 36 179 346

5. Haikonen Reijo SST 32 36 34 37 30 169 38 33 36 27 40 174 343

6. Kallio Jarno VaaTi 35 37 35 36 32 175 28 35 43 39 22 167 342

7. Harjamäki Lauri JaTi 36 26 31 34 28 155 33 29 23 25 35 145 300

MC

1. Moilanen Markku ITK 41 34 35 40 38 188 45 42 37 37 36 197 385

2. Mönttinen Pauli PaavT 36 36 39 37 29 177 33 37 38 40 34 182 359

3. Rahkonen Pertti SST 39 37 31 31 37 175 41 31 36 36 31 175 350

4. Varsaluoma Tommi ITK 37 32 29 35 37 170 29 34 39 36 31 169 339

5. Kallio Lauri ÄST 34 32 35 41 39 181 21 37 32 35 30 155 336

6. Latva-Kiskola Marko ITK 32 33 31 36 32 164 43 21 30 38 33 165 329

7. Varsaluoma Kauko ITK 29 27 33 36 30 155 38 36 32 33 29 168 323

8. Ihanainen Mauri PaavT 32 38 32 26 31 159 30 30 36 31 32 159 318

9. Kyyrä Aimo PaavT 28 29 28 23 35 143 37 37 34 34 32 174 317

10. Ihanainen Olavi PaavT 29 34 34 27 31 155 32 35 33 30 26 156 311

11. Luototie Eino K-HT 29 31 36 30 34 160 34 25 28 32 31 150 310

12. Tikkalahti Juhani ATi 33 20 30 27 32 142 32 26 29 27 37 151 293

13. Mäkynen Onni JaTi 23 15 27 21 25 111 27 34 27 35 28 151 262

14. Palomäki Pauli ÄST 25 29 19 27 23 123 28 20 22 25 29 124 247

15. Syrjälä Reino KTS 29 14 20 23 14 100 21 19 21 36 13 110 210

16. Siirilä Seppo ATi 20 20 12 25 28 105 16 16 20 10 19 81 186



NA

1. Savioja Tuula ITK 35 44 42 43 41 205 40 38 48 41 40 207 412

2. Tuomisto Seija JaTi 47 42 41 44 40 214 38 43 42 35 38 196 410

3. Hyvönen Sinikka KTS 36 35 35 29 33 168 40 38 45 32 41 196 364

4. Mattila Merja KjT 31 33 31 32 30 157 35 31 38 38 37 179 336

5. Koskela Marjatta ITK 27 32 38 36 31 164 28 34 28 32 42 164 328

NB

1. Syrjälä Terttu KTS 42 42 30 38 40 192 33 34 36 33 42 178 370

2. Hakomäki Liisa ÄST 35 39 34 34 39 181 26 42 40 31 40 179 360

3. Hakomäki Laila ÄST 37 42 40 38 36 193 26 40 33 37 29 165 358 5x10

4. Riutta Helena ÄST 36 31 31 35 42 175 36 38 32 40 37 183 358 4x10

5. Mäkinen Terttu-Liisa ITK 31 38 41 29 37 176 40 31 38 31 37 177 353

6. Siirilä Raili ATi 30 38 37 33 35 173 36 24 33 34 31 158 331

7. Heinonen Marjatta JST 34 34 30 26 25 149 34 31 39 27 25 156 305

8. Hietanen Hely ÄST 35 32 24 17 30 138 33 30 38 30 33 164 302

9. Holma Anne ATi 36 29 22 31 40 158 26 25 26 38 25 140 298

10. Mäkiviita Juulia JaTi 32 29 30 40 38 169 28 20 26 17 30 121 290

11. Noukkala Raija ÄST 26 19 24 31 26 126 30 45 30 23 33 161 287

12. Holma Piia ATi 28 31 21 24 19 123 28 18 18 20 23 107 230

NuA

1. Kyyrä Kalle PaavT 39 37 45 43 38 202 41 33 39 40 46 199 401

2. Tuomisto Silja JaTi 39 43 39 38 42 201 42 39 35 36 37 189 390

NuB

1. Laitila Elina JaTi 28 26 28 29 21 132 29 26 24 28 22 129 261

2. Laitila Laura JaTi 16 25 11 18 15 85 22 22 22 8 24 98 183

Joukkue

Miehet:

1. SST 765  

Kontola Jaakko 197

Hakulinen Teijo 191

Jäntti Reijo 191

Häkkinen Erkki 186

2. ITK 701

Varsaluoma Kosti 193

Koskela Taisto 174

Varsaluoma Tommi 170

Latva-Kiskola Marko 164

3. PaavT 667

Mönttinen Pauli 177  

Märsylä Seppo 176

Ihanainen Mauri 159

Ihanainen Olavi 155

Naiset:  

1. ÄST 549

Hakomäki Laila 193

Hakomäki Liisa 181

Riutta Helena 175

2. ITK 545  

Savioja Tuula 205

Mäkinen Terttu-Liisa 176

 Koskela Marjatta 164


